High Power DC Power Supply
RUI XIN Instruments Co., Ltd · www.ruixin.com.tw
No.67, Ln. 217, Jianguo N. St., Wuqi Dist., Taichung City 43548, Taiwan
Tel: +886-04-2657-0601 · Fax: +886-04-2657-0621
High Power Programmable DC Power Supply PWD Series
Introduction
Programmable switching DC power supply PWD series cover large range of outputs, rated power from 1kW
to 100kW, rated voltage up to 3000V, rated current up to 3000A.

Built-in OTP protection with heat sink temperature limit of 80℃±5%.
The output will be shut down when OTP is activated.
General
Cooling method Air cool
Operating environment 0℃~40℃, 10%~80%RH
Storage environment -20℃~70℃, 10%~90%RH
Input module Power socket or terminal block
Accessories Operation manual: 1EA
High Power DC Power Supply
RUI XIN Instruments Co., Ltd · www.ruixin.com.tw
No.67, Ln. 217, Jianguo N. St., Wuqi Dist., Taichung City 43548, Taiwan
Tel: +886-04-2657-0601 · Fax: +886-04-2657-0621
Selection guide
Model Rated voltage Rated current Rated Power Input Voltage Weight (kg) Dimension (mm)
PWD15-200 0~15V 0~200A 3KW 1P 220Vac 15kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD15-400 0~15V 0~400A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD15-600 0~15V 0~600A 9KW 3P 380Vac 50kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD15-800 0~15V 0~800A 12KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD20-300 0~20V 0~300A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD30-100 0~30V 0~100A 3KW 1P 220Vac 15kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD30-200 0~30V 0~200A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD30-250 0~30V 0~250A 7.5KW 3P 380Vac 25kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD30-300 0~30V 0~300A 9KW 3P 380Vac 50kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD30-400 0~30V 0~400A 12KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD30-500 0~30V 0~500A 15KW 3P 380Vac 88kg 425W*554H*610D
PWD30-600 0~30V 0~600A 18KW 3P 380Vac 90kg 425W*554H*610D
PWD50-20 0~50V 0~20A 1KW 1P 220Vac 7kg 210W*88H*352D
PWD50-60 0~50V 0~60A 3KW 1P 220Vac 14kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD50-120 0~50V 0~120A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD60-50 0~60V 0~50A 3KW 1P 220Vac 14kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD60-100 0~60V 0~100A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD60-150 0~60V 0~150A 9KW 3P 380Vac 28kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD60-200 0~60V 0~200A 12KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD60-300 0~60V 0~300A 18KW 3P 380Vac 90kg 425W*554H*610D
PWD90-100 0~90V 0~100A 9KW 3P 380Vac 28kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD100-6 0~100V 0~6A 600W 1P 220Vac 6kg 210W*88H*352D
PWD100-10 0~100V 0~10A 1KW 1P 220Vac 7kg 210W*88H*352D
PWD100-30 0~100V 0~30A 3KW 1P 220Vac 14kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD100-60 0~100V 0~60A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD100-120 0~100V 0~120A 12KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD150-20 0~150V 0~20A 3KW 1P 220Vac 14kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD150-40 0~150V 0~40A 6KW 1P 220Vac 25kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD150-60 0~150V 0~60A 9KW 3P 380Vac 28kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD150-80 0~150V 0~80A 12KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD150-100 0~150V 0~100A 15KW 3P 380Vac 85kg 425W*554H*610D
PWD200-3 0~200V 0~3A 600W 1P 220Vac 6kg 210W*88H*352D
PWD200-5 0~200V 0~5A 1KW 1P 220Vac 7kg 210W*88H*352D
PWD200-15 0~200V 0~15A 3KW 1P 220Vac 14kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD200-30 0~200V 0~30A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD200-40 0~200V 0~40A 8KW 3P 380Vac 28kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD200-60 0~200V 0~60A 12KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
High Power DC Power Supply
RUI XIN Instruments Co., Ltd · www.ruixin.com.tw
No.67, Ln. 217, Jianguo N. St., Wuqi Dist., Taichung City 43548, Taiwan
Tel: +886-04-2657-0601 · Fax: +886-04-2657-0621
PWD200-200 0~200V 0~200A 40KW 3P 380Vac 150kg 505W*804H*688D
PWD250-40 0~250V 0~40A 10KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD300-2 0~300V 0~2A 600W 1P 220Vac 6kg 210W*88H*352D
PWD300-10 0~300V 0~10A 3KW 1P 220Vac 14kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD300-20 0~300V 0~20A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD300-30 0~300V 0~30A 9KW 3P 380Vac 28kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD300-40 0~300V 0~40A 12KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD600-5 0~600V 0~5A 3KW 1P 220Vac 14kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD600-10 0~600V 0~10A 6KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD600-15 0~600V 0~15A 9KW 3P 380Vac 28kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD600-20 0~600V 0~20A 12KW 3P 380Vac 55kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD600-30 0~600V 0~30A 18KW 3P 380Vac 90kg 425W*554H*610D
PWD1000-1 0~1000V 0~1A 1KW 1P 220Vac 14kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD1000-3 0~1000V 0~3A 3KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD1000-5 0~1000V 0~5A 5KW 1P 220Vac 23kg 425W*132H*502D
PWD1000-10 0~1000V 0~10A 10KW 3P 380Vac 50kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD1000-15 0~1000V 0~15A 15KW 3P 380Vac 90kg 425W*554H*610D
PWD1000-20 0~1000V 0~20A 20KW 3P 380Vac 90kg 425W*554H*610D
PWD1500-5 0~1500V 0~5A 7.5KW 3P 380Vac 75kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD2000-1 0~2000V 0~1A 2KW 1P 220Vac 15kg 425W*88H*402D
PWD2000-3 0~2000V 0~3A 6KW 3P 380Vac 48kg 425W*300H*610D
PWD2000-5 0~2000V 0~5A 10KW 3P 380Vac 85kg 425W*554H*610D
PWD2000-10 0~2000V 0~10A 20KW 3P 380Vac 130kg 505W*804H*688D
PWD2000-20 0~2000V 0~20A 40KW 3P 380Vac 190kg 505W*980H*760D
The above models are listed for reference only. Customer specifications are welcome.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.